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H
- 1

- 2

- 3

- 4

- 5

- 6

- 7

- 8

- 9

- 10



Central - 1
Erika Kennett
217.299.3461
Erika.kennett@illinois.gov

East Central - 2
Patrick Pape
217.670.9424
Patrick.pape@illinois.gov 

North Central - 3
Tony Rolando
309.647.5240 ext. 5119
Anthony.rolando@illinois.gov

Northeast - 4

A– DeKalb, DuPage, Grundy, 
Kane, Kendall
Michelle Michals
312.636.4555
Michelle.michals@illinois.gov

Bryan Gay
312.805.6716
Bryan.gay@illinois.gov

B– Kankakee, Will

Bob Anderson
312.814.7129
Robert.Anderson@illinois.gov

C– Cook, Lake

Philip Pulliam
312.718.0268
Philip.pulliam@illinois.gov 

D– McHenry County

John Duncan
815.978.3853
John.duncan@illinois.gov

*< 50 employees
Cook, DeKalb, DuPage, Grundy, 
Kane, Kankakee, Kendall, Will 
Joe McKeown
312.814.1457
Joseph.mckeown@illinois.gov

Northern Stateline - 5
John Duncan
815.978.3853
John.duncan@illinois.gov

Northwest - 6
Adrian Madunic
217.299.5532
Adrian.madunic@illinois.gov 

Lee Trotter
309.596.4027
Lee.trotter@illinois.gov 

Southeast - 7
Patrick Pape
217.670.9424
Patrick.pape@illinois.gov 

Southern - 8
Kim Watson
618.889.6731
Kim.watson@illinois.gov 

Southwest - 9
Erika Kennett
217.299.3461
Erika.kennett@illinois.gov

West Central - 10
Sal Garza
309.343.1243
Salvador.garza@illinois.gov 

Jacqui Bevelheimer
217.221.2521
Jacqui.bevelheimer@illinois.gov 

Illinois Department of Commerce Designated Business Representatives
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The Department of Commerce is Your One-Stop Resource

 Site Selection

 Customized Workforce Training

 Regional & Local Collaboration

 Expedited Permitting, Licensing & Other Approvals

 Connection to Key Stakeholders and Civic & Business Partners

 Potential Financial Support

 And More!

Page 2 of 2

Statewide Contacts
Philip Pulliam, Deputy Director
312.718.0268
Philip.pulliam@illinois.gov

Erik Brejla, Foreign Direct Investment and Site Selection
312.898.3008
Erik.brejla@illinois.gov

David Pierson, Statewide Site Selector Coordinator
312.814.1346
David.pierson@illinois.gov

visit us at illinois.gov/dceo
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